aas

ANSI National Accreditation Board

CERTIFICATE OF ACCREDITATION

The ANSI National Accreditation Board

Hereby attests that

North American Testing, LLC
205 Plank Road, Norwalk, OH 44857 United States

ACCREDITATION ID# 0833

Fulfills the requirements of

ISO/IEC 17065:2012 Conformity assessment - Requirements
for bodies certifying products, processes and services

LIST OF CERTIFICATION SCHEME(S)

NSF/ANSI 40: Residential Wastewater Treatment Systems
NSF/ANSI 46: Wastewater Treatment System Components and Devices
NSF/ANSI 245: Wastewater Treatment Systems — Nitrogen Reduction
NSF/ANSI 350: On-site Residential and Commercial Water Reuse Treatment Systems
NSF/ANSI 360:2019 Wastewater Treatment Systems-Field Performance Verification
NSF/ANSI 385: Disinfection Mechanics

This certificate is valid only when accompanied by a current scope of accreditation the current scope of accreditation
can be verified at www.anab.org.

A= (=

Lori Gillespie, Vice President, MVP SBU
Expiry Date: 01 December 2027

ANSI National Accreditation Board

Cert ID # QYEJGNSG


http://www.anab.org/

for programs within the following

SCOPE OF ACCREDITATION

GRANTED 2015-09-02:

13.060
13.060.30
19.040
71.040.01
93.030

Water Quality

Sewage Water

Environmental testing
Analytical chemistry in general

External sewage systems
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