

## CERTIFICATE OF ACCREDITATION

#### The ANSI National Accreditation Board

Hereby attests that

North American Testing, LLC 205 Plank Road, Norwalk, OH 44857 United States ACCREDITATION ID# 0833

Fulfills the requirements of

# ISO/IEC 17065:2012 Conformity assessment - Requirements for bodies certifying products, processes and services

#### LIST OF CERTIFICATION SCHEME(S)

NSF/ANSI 40: Residential Wastewater Treatment Systems
NSF/ANSI 46: Wastewater Treatment System Components and Devices
NSF/ANSI 245: Wastewater Treatment Systems – Nitrogen Reduction
NSF/ANSI 350: On-site Residential and Commercial Water Reuse Treatment Systems
NSF/ANSI 360:2019 Wastewater Treatment Systems-Field Performance Verification
NSF/ANSI 385: Disinfection Mechanics

This certificate is valid only when accompanied by a current scope of accreditation the current scope of accreditation can be verified at www.anab.org.

Lori Gillespie, Vice President, MVP SBU

Expiry Date: 01 December 2027







### for programs within the following

#### SCOPE OF ACCREDITATION

#### GRANTED 2015-09-02:

13.060	Water Quality
13.060.30	Sewage Water
19.040	Environmental testing
71.040.01	Analytical chemistry in general
93.030	External sewage systems



